CPA2361

Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (Rev. 03/01) U.S. Patent and Trademark Office			
Teb settings ⇔⇔⇔ ▼ ▼	<u> </u>		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
Name of conveying party(ies): SGB Services Plc	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: SGB Services Limited Internal Address: Harsco House Regent Park		
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Lighted Kingdom company	299 Kingston Road, Leatherhead, Surrey KT22 7SG		
Other United Kingdom company Additional name(s) of conveyling party(ies) attached? Yes No	Individual(s) citizenship		
	General Partnérship		
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership		
Assignment Merger	Corporation-State		
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other United Kingdom company If assignce is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic		
OtherExecution Date: 8/11/2000	representative designation is attached: Yes Y No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(ee) attached? Yes Y No		
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):			
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B, Trademark Registration No.(s)		
Additional number(s) attached Yes V No			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Ronald E. Shapiro	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
Name: Ronald E. Shapiro Internal Address: Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00		
	Enclosed		
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address:	8. Deposit account number:		
1828 L Street, NW, Eleventh Floor			
City: Washington State: DC Zlp.20036			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9. Signature.			
Martie Or Leison organis	Signature Date		
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document. Mall documents to be recorded with regulard cover sheet information to:		

Mall documents to be recorded with regulred cover sheet information to Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002750 FRAME: 0759

Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP

Eleventh Floor • 1828 L Street, NW • Washington, DC 20036-5109 • Telephone (202) 467-8800 • Pacsimile (202) 467-8900

Date: November 20, 2003

Facsimile No. (703) 306-5995 TO: U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Telephone No. (703) 308-9723 of:

Direct Dial No. (202) 467-8842 FROM: Brian R. Anderson

Trademark Assistant

Direct Fax No. (202) 533-9038

Number of pages (including this sheet): 2

SGB Services Limited Registrant: SPRINT & Design Mark: Registration No.: 2,180,193

Registration Date: August 11, 1998

Attached: Recordation Form Cover Sheet.

CERTIFICATE OF FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION

I hereby certify that this paper and the accompanying documents mentioned above are being facsimile transmitted to the Patent and Trademark Office on the date shown below.

Brian R. Anderson Trademark Assistant

11/20/03 Date

PRIVATE AND CONFIDENTIAL The sender intends to communicate the contents of this transmission only to the person to whom it is addressed. This transmission may contain information that is privileged, confidential or otherwise exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the recipient of this transmission is not the designated recipient or the employee or agent responsible for delivering this transmission to the designated recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this transmission in error, please notify us immediately by telephone (202) 467-8842[collect], and promptly return the original transmission to us at the above address by mail. We will reimburse you for any costs you may incur.

User ID	Client	Matter
0774	47026	02361

RECORDED: 11/20/2003

If you have any problems with transmission, please call (202) 467-8842

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 002750 FRAME: 0760